Oktober 2015

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

1

2

SM R2
Forchheim Open
D2 Kader Vorra

9

K1(1): NT5 — NM2
K3(1): NM3 — NT7
K4(1): NM4 — Stein3

12

13

14

15

16

SM R3

3

Rapid Bamberg

Forchheim Open
D2 Kader Vorra
KreisSSEM

17

4

Forchheim Open
D2 Kader Vorra

19

20

21

22

23

K1(2): NM2 — Siid7
K3(2): MR/07 4 — NM3
K4(2): MR/07 5 — NM4

24

JSM U20

25

26

27

28

29

30

SM R4

31




